Specimen Application Form

Annexure 01

For Office Use :-

Scholarship Programme awarded by the President's Fund for the Student Monks, Seelamathas and

Lay Students of Piriven and Seelamatha Educational Institutions - 2024/2025

(Please refer the Instruction Sheet before completing the application.)

Province :- .ovvvveviieiiieveinn, District :-

Personal Information of the Student

1.1.

1.2.

1.3

1.4.

1.5.

1.6.
1.7.

1.8.

1.9.

Student Name with Initials
(English)

Name denoted by the Initials
(English)
Name with Initials (Sinhala/ Tamil)

Name of the Pirivena/ Seelamatha
Educational Institution

Grade

Date of Birth
NIC No. (If any)

Name of Ordained Teacher / Father/
Mother/ Guardian

NIC No. of Ordained Teacher / Father/
Mother/ Guardian

1.10. Telephone No. (to be sent SMS)

1.11. Telephone No. (to be contacted)

1.12. Personal Address (English)

1.13. Personal Address (Sinhala/ Tamil)

................... Education Zone :-  ..coeerviiiiiiieeeein,

(YYYY/MM/DD)




01. Performance of Student Monks/ Seelamathas and Lay Students

Section Il

1.1. Category No. 01 - Place obtained by the student monks, seelamathas studying for Piriven
(Ordinary Level) examination and lay students studying for G.C.E. (Ordinary Level) examination,
at the Year End Term Test held for the year 2023 (Applicants only for Piriven (Ordinary Level)
and G.C.E. (Ordinary Level) examination)

Category

Place

Marks

From 01% Place to 03™ Place

From 04" Place to 06" Place

From 07" Place to 10" Place

From 11" Place to 15" Place

From 16" Place to 20" Place

(Maximum 70 Marks)

1.2. Results of the Pirivena (Ordinary Level) Examination and G.C.E. (Ordinary Level) Examination

(Only for the applicants of the G.C.E.(Advanced Level) and Preacheena examinations

1.2.1.

1.2.2.

1.2.3.

1.2.4.

1.2.5.

1.2.6.

1.2.7.

1.2.8.

1.2.9.

1.2.10.

1.2.11.

Subject

Tripitaka Dharmaya /Buddhism
Language & Literature

Pali

Sanskrit

Mathematics

History

English Language

Science/ General Science

Subject in the first subject category
(Subject .veeeiee e, )

Subject in the second subject category
(SUBJECT v, )

Subject in the third subject category
(Subject ..o, )

Total marks obtained
(Maximum 70 Marks)

Grade

Marks




02. Co-curricular Activities (Sports /Aesthetic and Other)

Achievements in Piriven-Level Language and Literacy Competitions (Inter Piriven Competency Level
Evaluation) Individual Sports / Team Sports and Athletic, Co-curricular activities (Including Societies,
Clubs etc) and other Co-curricular activities (As applicable to lay or clergy)

Co-curricular

Pirivena /
Seelamatha
Educational

Institution Level

Zonal Level

District / Provincial
Level

National Level

Leadership/Partici

Leadership/Partici

Leadership/Partici

Leadership/Partici

Activities pation pation pation pation

w g o w g w w 3 w w g w
o e ® o ks ks ® e ks o © ks
[ o o a o o a o o a o a
3 ° T 3 T T B T = B o T

1.

2.

3.

4,

03. Prefectship

04. Dhamma School Education of the Student (For All Grades)

01 Head Prefect / Deputy Head Prefect of Piriven/
Seelamatha Educational institution

02 Prefect (Senior/Junior)

03 Head of the Class

Total marks obtained
(Maximum 15 Marks)

Total marks obtained
(Maximum 10 Marks)

Marks

Marks

For Damma School Education
(Had Dhamma School Education for more than one year and
presently being a student of Dhamma School.)

(Maximum 05 Marks)




05. Summary of Marks 01 | Place obtained at the Year End Term Test
held for the year 2023 or Results of the
Pirivena (Ordinary Level) Examination and
G.C.E. (Ordinary Level) Examination

02 | Co-curricular - (Sports/ Aesthetic & Other

03 | Prefectship

04 | Dhamma School Education (For All Grades)

Total Marks obtained

| certify that the above information given is true and correct. | agree to submit the originals of the relevant
certificates, if necessary.

Date : 2024............... Signature of Applicant

Declaration on the Monthly Income of the Family (Only for Lay Students):-

(To be filled by mother/father/guardian.)

T8 0BT aVZ=To 1= U TPPPPP / | am not employed.
(Mention the employment)

My husband/wife is employed iNthe .........coeeiiiiiiiiieeece s e ./ is not employed.

| further declare that the monthly income of our family is Rs.......ccccoevrvevecnnene. (in figure)

.................................................................. (in words)

Signature of Grama Niladhari
Date : 2024............... (Official Stamp)

| affirm that the above details of income are correct.

Divisional Secretary
Date : 2024............... (Official Stamp)



Parivenadhipathi / Head of Institution,

| certify that the facts mentioned by the student .......cccocveevrennnn. are true and accurate, the marks
obtained according to the given criteria and marking scheme are correct and the relevant
documents/certificates have been personally examined. Accordingly, | submit the following
recommendations regarding the scholarship application.

Details of the Members of the Piriven Selection Committee with Recommendations :-
Name Position Signature/Date Recommended/Not Recommended

Assistant Zonal Director of Education,

| certify that the marks provided in 1-5 above have been examined by the Piriven Selection Committee
and other personal information is true and correct. Accordingly, (Only the applications of selected
applicants) | recommend and forward the application submitted by the student monk/ seelamatha/
student ..o .

Further, a photocopy of the detailed page of the savings account (Special Joint Account) opened in the
name of the selected scholar and mother/father/guardian to which the monthly bursary to be received,
and a photocopy of the National Identity Card of mother/father/guardian certified by the
Parivenadhipathi/ Head of institution should be submitted to the Assistant Zonal Director of Education
(Piriven).

Through Director (Piriven),

Secretary
Ministry of Education

| recommend and submit the aforesaid application submitted by the student .........cccoocevverrvenenennen.

Name of Zonal Director of Education i ..ccoevvveeviiiiiiiiieeeeeeeie e

Signature of Zonal Director of Education : .......cccoovevvvinevreeeeeneeneennnnn.
Date : 2024............... (Official Stamp)



