For Office Use	:-

Specimen Application Form

Scholarship Programme awarded by the President's Fund for the Student Monks, Seelamathas and Lay Students of Piriven and Seelamatha Educational Institutions - 2024/2025

(Ple	ase refer the <u>Instruction Sheet</u> be	fore comple	ting t	he ap	pli	catio	on.)									
Prov	vince : Dis	trict :					Ed	uca	tior	ı Zo	ne :-					
	Section I															
<u>Pers</u>	sonal Information of the Student															
1.1.	Student Name with Initials (English)	:-		•••••			•••••		••••							
1.2.	Name denoted by the Initials (English)	:-					•••••		••••							•
1.3	Name with Initials (Sinhala/ Tam	il) :-							••••		•••••					. •
1.4.	Name of the Pirivena/ Seelamatl Educational Institution	na :-		•••••	••••			••••				•••••	• • • • • •	• • • • • • •	•••••	•
1.5.	Grade	:-							••••							. •
1.6.	Date of Birth	:-											(Y	YYY	/MM/[)D)
1.7.	NIC No. (If any)	:-														
1.8.	Name of Ordained Teacher / Fat	:her/ :-														
	Mother/ Guardian															
1.9.	NIC No. of Ordained Teacher / F Mother/ Guardian	ather/ :-														
1.10	Telephone No. (to be sent SMS)	:-	0	7												
1.11	Telephone No. (to be contacted) -:														
1.12	. Personal Address (English)	:-							••••							
1.13	3. Personal Address (Sinhala/ Tam	il) :-														•••

Section II

01. Performance of Student Monks/ Seelamathas and Lay Students

1.1. Category No. 01 - Place obtained by the student monks, seelamathas studying for Piriven (Ordinary Level) examination and lay students studying for G.C.E. (Ordinary Level) examination, at the Year End Term Test held for the year 2023 (Applicants only for Piriven (Ordinary Level) and G.C.E. (Ordinary Level) examination)

Category	Place	Marks
From 01 st Place to 03 rd Place		
From 04 th Place to 06 th Place		
From 07 th Place to 10 th Place		
From 11 th Place to 15 th Place		
From 16 th Place to 20 th Place		

(Maximum 70 Marks)

1.2. Results of the Pirivena (Ordinary Level) Examination and G.C.E. (Ordinary Level) Examination (Only for the applicants of the G.C.E.(Advanced Level) and Preacheena examinations

	Subject		Grade	Marks
1.2.1.	Tripitaka Dharmaya /Buddhism	:-		
1.2.2.	Language & Literature	:-		
1.2.3.	Pali	:-		
1.2.4.	Sanskrit	:-		
1.2.5.	Mathematics	:-		
1.2.6.	History	:-		
1.2.7.	English Language	:-		
1.2.8.	Science/ General Science	:-		
1.2.9.	Subject in the first subject category (Subject)	:-		
1.2.10.	Subject in the second subject category (Subject)	:-		
1.2.11.	Subject in the third subject category (Subject)	:-		
			narks obtained um 70 Marks)	

02. Co-curricular Activities (Sports / Aesthetic and Other)

Achievements in Piriven-Level Language and Literacy Competitions (Inter Piriven Competency Level Evaluation) Individual Sports / Team Sports and Athletic, Co-curricular activities (Including Societies, Clubs etc) and other Co-curricular activities (As applicable to lay or clergy)

		irivena	-	Zc	nal Lev	⁄el	Distric	t / Pro	vincial	Nat	ional L	evel
	Seelamatha						Level					
		lucatior										
	Insti	tution l	_evel									
Co-curricular	Leade	ership/F	Partici	Leade	ership/F	Partici	Leade	ership/F	Partici	Leade	ership/F	Partici
Activities		pation	T		pation	T	pation			pation		
	Place	Place	Place	Place	Place	Place	1 st Place	Place	Place	Place	Place	Place
	1 st	2 nd	3 rd	1 st	2 nd	3 rd	1 st	2 nd	3 rd	$1^{ ext{st}}$ l	2 nd	3 rd
1.												
2.												
3.												
4.												

Total	marks	obtaine	ed		
(Max	imum 1	LO Mark	s)		

03. Prefectship

		ľ	Marks
01	Head Prefect / Deputy Head Prefect of Seelamatha Educational institution	Piriven/	
02	Prefect (Senior/Junior)		
03	Head of the Class		
	Total marks o		

04. Dhamma School Education of the Student (For All Grades)

	Marks			
For Damma School Education				
(Had Dhamma School Education for more than one year and				
presently being a student of Dhamma School.)				

(Maximum 05 Marks)

05. Summary of Marks	01	Place obtained at the Year End Term Test held for the year 2023 or Results of the Pirivena (Ordinary Level) Examination and G.C.E. (Ordinary Level) Examination						
	02	Co-curricular - (Sports/ Aesthetic & Other						
	03	Prefectship						
	04	Dhamma School Education (For All Grades)						
		Total Marks obtained						
I certify that the above info certificates, if necessary. Date: 2024	rmatic	on given is true and correct. I agree to submit th Signature of App						
Declaration on the Monthl	y Inco	me of the Family (Only for Lay Students):-						
(To be filled by mother/fat	her/gı	uardian.)						
My husband/wife is employ	(Me ed in onthly		/ is not employed.					
		Signature of Mother/	 'Father/Guardian					
Date : 2024		Name :						
I affirm that the above deta	ils of i	ncome are correct.						
Date: 2024 (Official Stamp)								
I affirm that the above deta	ils of i	ncome are correct.						
Date : 2024		Divisional Secretary (Official Stamp)						

Parivenadhipathi / Head of I	nstitution,
obtained according to the	ioned by the student are true and accurate, the marks given criteria and marking scheme are correct and the relevant been personally examined. Accordingly, I submit the following the scholarship application.
Name 1	e Piriven Selection Committee with Recommendations :- Position Signature/Date Recommended/Not Recommended
2.	
Date : 2024	Name and Signature of Class Teacher:
Assistant Zonal Director of E	ducation,
and other personal informa	ded in 1-5 above have been examined by the Piriven Selection Committee tion is true and correct. Accordingly, (Only the applications of selected d forward the application submitted by the student monk/ seelamatha/
name of the selected scholar and a photocopy of the	detailed page of the savings account (Special Joint Account) opened in the and mother/father/guardian to which the monthly bursary to be received, National Identity Card of mother/father/guardian certified by the stitution should be submitted to the Assistant Zonal Director of Education
Date	Signature and Official Stamp of Parivenadhipathi
Through Director (Piriven),	
Secretary Ministry of Education	
I recommend and submit the	aforesaid application submitted by the student
	Name of Zonal Director of Education :
Date : 2024	Signature of Zonal Director of Education :(Official Stamp)